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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gwendolyn Fink5061
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.650 9.725 9.6759.525 38.575
1T 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Ava Studney5060
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.450 9.550 9.6009.700 38.300
5T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Greta Imhof5063
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.450 9.700 9.4259.600 38.175
5T 2 3 6 3 

3 

Isabelle Schaefer5007
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.650 8.700 9.7259.750 37.825
1T 11 1 1 4 

4 

Talia Mccoury5058
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.600 9.300 9.4759.225 37.600
3 5 8 5 5 

5 

Hailey Hicks5003
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.525 8.800 9.3509.475 37.150
4 9T 6 10 6T

6T

Dannette Dunavent5002
NC Everest Gymnastic

9.150 9.100 9.3759.525 37.150
13 7 4T 7T 6T

6T

Kendall Ford5057
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.450 9.225 9.3759.075 37.125
5T 6 9 7T 8 

8 

Lillian Ozimek5041
NC Rose's Gymnastics

9.200 8.975 9.2759.300 36.750
11 8 7 12 9 

9 

Grace O'hara5059
NC Southeastern Gymn

9.175 9.425 9.0759.050 36.725
12 4 10 15 10 

10 

Indya Nivar5071
NC Team Attraction G

9.300 8.550 9.5008.575 35.925
9T 12 14 4 11 

11 

Ashley Limbacher5018
NC High Point Gymnas

9.000 8.800 9.2008.900 35.900
15T 9T 12 13T 12 

12 

Macy Bryson5042
NC Rose's Gymnastics

8.925 8.475 9.3758.975 35.750
18 13 11 7T 13 

13 

Ciera Ventura5016
NC High Point Gymnas

9.300 8.075 9.3258.350 35.050
9T 15 17 11 14 

14 

Kyleigh Baker5067
NC Step Ahead Gymnas

9.325 7.700 9.2008.475 34.700
8 17 15 13T 15 

15 

Julianne Van Nest5047
NC Salem Gymnastics

9.100 7.850 8.9258.425 34.300
14 16 16 16 16 

16 

Sydney Bauer5030
NC Cedar Point Gymna

8.950 8.100 8.8007.975 33.825
17 14 18 17 17 

17 

Scottie Branning5036
NC New Vision Gymnas

9.000 7.600 8.3508.775 33.725
15T 18 13 18 18 

18 
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